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Overview
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Price
97.92 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

WKN:

0.71% (0.69)

US12504L1098
CBRE

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

27,463 EUR
S&P 500

97.49 USD (100)
98.64 USD (100)
96.66 USD
98.36 USD
96.66 USD
97.23 USD
97.796714 USD
1,386,434
135,579,614.78
21,900
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/07/12 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/06/14 ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/05/29 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/26 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US12504L1098-2024-07-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS12504L1098
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US12504L1098&ID_NOTATION=9946179
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US12504L1098&ID_NOTATION=9946179
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61bfb9b64a14811a92440153476a0c82218845ecf80f7e553f598e67c47794f1&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e12db377ac85b7b39&time=1721359924&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=468cf891e3af60de69efd98759d017c5d880e9813ca7f6d0ce49dc086ca1f526&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e1dd6967298421754&time=1721359924&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22458a3b00b1d9d0055bb84a16f335673d0e7092efdbc10923eaa1366c501802&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f3e2431cd1c466376&time=1721359924&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb4aad213f0651045ab2129acf651c17b3465a487c6d27d8db68755cfb0b2b71&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6b15290751dce4760&time=1721359924&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49d2416ec8cf940f209fa5dd3b91ca28d12e178c27cc7b48a8d4ef75963a911b&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=199b48ffa844d9fd5&time=1721359924&tool=RSC

CBRE GROUP INC

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:02

Price
97.92 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.71% (0.69)

ISIN US12504L1098
Symbol CBRE
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 27,463 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 97.49 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 98.64 USD (100)
Open 96.66 USD
High 98.36 USD
Low 96.66 USD
Close (prev. day) 97.23 USD
VWAP 97.796714 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,386,434
Trading volume 135,579,614.78
Number of trades 21,900
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +17.13% +11.10% +18.03%
Perf (abs.) +14.32  +9.78 +14.96
Beta 0.95 1.17 1.19
Volatility 25.73 27.10 30.03
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low

| date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/04/

Time

22:02

21:58

22:00

08:01

16:54

Price

90.00 EUR

89.00 EUR

97.92 USD

88.50 EUR

96.61 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

135.58

0.00

0.01

95.75 USD (1,588,418
89.23 USD (1,598,916
90.24 USD (1,605,638
85.04 USD (1,641,166
98.65 USD (2024/03/22
82.75 USD (2024/02/05
98.65 USD (2024/03/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
64.63 USD (2023/10/27)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9946179
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112379660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251300336
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52665789
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805399
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Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

08:06 88.50 EUR 0.00

09:10 88.50 EUR 0.00

08:10 88.00 EUR 0.00

08:08 88.50 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805399
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424267
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52665791
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52665788
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52665790

CBRE GROUP INC

Company profile

Company Logo

CBRE

Contact Details
CBRE GROUP INC.

2121 North Pearl Street, Suite 300 - 75201
Dallas

Telefon: +1-214-979-6100
Fax: +

E-mail: info@cbre.com

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

CBRE Group, Inc. engages in the provision of commercial real estate and investment
services. It operates through the following segments: Advisory Services, Global Workplace
Solutions, Real Estate Investments, and Corporate and Other. The Advisory Services
segment provides a comprehensive range of services globally, including property leasing,
property sales, mortgage services, property management, and valuation services. The
Global Workplace Solutions segment includes a suite of integrated facilities management
and project management solutions for major occupiers of commercial real estate. The Real
Estate Investments segment consists of investment management services provided globally,
development services in the United States and United Kingdom, and a service designed to
help property occupiers and owners meet the growing demand for flexible office space
solutions on a global basis. The Corporate and Other segment refers to the corporate
overhead costs and activities from strategic non-core and non-controlling equity
investments. The company was founded by Colbert Coldwell in 1906 and is headquartered
in Dallas, TX.

Members of Management Board
Beth Cobert Member of Board of

Directors

Brandon Boze Member of Board of
Directors

Christopher Member of Board of

Jenny Directors

E.M. Hutcheson Member of Board of
Directors

Gerardo Lopez  Member of Board of
Directors

Guy Metcalfe Member of Board of
Directors

Oscar Munoz Member of Board of
Directors

Reginald Member of Board of

Gilyard Directors

Sanjiv Yajnik Member of Board of
Directors

Shira Goodman Member of Board of
Directors

Bob Sulentic Chairman of Managing
Board

Banke Member of Executive

Odunaike Committee

Chandra Member of Executive

Dhandapani Committee

Croft Young Member of Executive
Committee

Daniel Queenan Member of Executive
Committee

Emma Member of Executive

Giamartino Committee

Jack Durburg Member of Executive
Committee

Vikram Kohli Member of Executive
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mailto:info@cbre.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US12504L1098-2024-07-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS12504L1098
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Committee
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